
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/069361-2025 

Award

FM2050 Solar Panels for Narrow Boats

Wiltshire Council

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-069361
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05d636 (view related notices)
Published 29 October 2025, 12:59pm

Scope 

Reference

FM2050

Description

Grant funded scheme to provide solar power to narrow boats as an alternative to fuel
allowance.

 

Contract 1. FM2050 - Solar Panels for Narrow Boats

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/069361-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/069361-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-05d636


Page 2 to 4

Supplier

AJ Marine and Solar

Contract value

£40,000 excluding VAT

£48,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

21 August 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

30 October 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

31 October 2025 to 26 August 2026

9 months, 27 days

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

09330000 - Solar energy



Page 3 to 4

Contract locations

UKK15 - Wiltshire CC

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - unknown

Supplier 

AJ Marine and Solar

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PQZM-4686-VWXT

County Hall

Trowbridge

BA14 8JN

United Kingdom

Email: procurementunit@wiltshire.gov.uk

Region: UKK15 - Wiltshire CC

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

mailto:procurementunit@wiltshire.gov.uk


Page 4 to 4

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Contract 1. FM2050 - Solar Panels for Narrow Boats

Contracting authority 

Wiltshire Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDZR-9968-RYYY

County Hall

Trowbridge

BA14 8JN

United Kingdom

Email: procurementunit@wiltshire.gov.uk

Website: http://www.wiltshire.gov.uk/

Region: UKK15 - Wiltshire CC

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurementunit@wiltshire.gov.uk
http://www.wiltshire.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. FM2050 - Solar Panels for Narrow Boats
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	AJ Marine and Solar

	Contracting authority
	Wiltshire Council


		2026-02-24T01:46:05+0000
	TCPDF




